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20001 2t000
[-zt oor-H-:oooorToor= 3tooo
I 31001 4oooo
.t 4ooot 41ooo

41001 50000
50001 51000
51001 - 60000
60001 - 51000
61001 54999
65000 55999
6600c 68999
69000 59999
7000c 34999
85000 85999
86000 95499
95500 95899
9590C 99599
99600 99999

AA BADGSS

APt 1905
Nov 1907
AUG 1908
trAY 1910
IIAY 19'10
t'tAR 1911
APL 19T1

JIJL 1 91 1
JUT, 191I
jltAY L912
ocr 1912
ocr l9l.2
ocr 1912
APL 1913
APL 'I.9 

1 3
SEP 1911
FEB 1913
APL 1913
SEP 1913
ocr 1913
FEB L9I4

AUG 19OB
? MAY 1910
IIAY 1910
? MAR 1911-
MAR 1911
? APL 1911
JIJL 191 1

?
}IAY 

.1912

ocT 1912
?

JAN'i913
I|AY 1 91 3
JUN 1913
JUN 19i3
APL 1913
SEP I913
DEC 1913
Nov 1913
APL L91.4
JAN 191 5

^F^ 
r A1 ,-I)av !yr.{

Nov 1913
JUL 1913
FEB I914
JUK 19T4
APL 1914
APL L9L4
MAY 1q14
JUN L9L4
}IAY L9L4
JIJL I9L4

JUL I9L4

ocr L914

ocr 1915

SERIAL NIJ}{BERING SYSTEX

10001
11001

1- 10000
11000
20000

Car ( Brass /tqictet )
tqlc
Car
l{/C t tCar L|+t+ ,ut "*ta
Dl/C 5c 4u6a 1'F'-l

Car ) 4 t.t:s ,i--- -rl ,

It/c L( 1-'

9.ql t'.1, p** S f-i tue..
lllc ' ,t.trtott
Car 'Yl'1ir'
!t/c
Car (arass )
Car: ( Plated)
Car (tsrass )
Car ( plared )
Mlc ( Plarec )
11/C ( arass )
Mlc (Ptated)
ItlC (Brass )
II/C ( Pta te'J )
lllC (Brass)

4tuQi

r/h

1 nnnr]n! VUUUV

101 000
1 05000
1 06000
1 0900c
111000
1 1 300C
L 1 4000
11 500C
1 1 6000
1 1 700C

1 21 00C

t2zaa0

1 2 600C
1 2 8000
L29400
131000
1 34000
1 3 5000
1 3 700C
1 3 8000
1 39000

LO+g99
L04999
105999
r08999
1109q9
rtzg99
11 3999
LL4999
11 5999
LL5999
rL7999

125999

t27999
t29399
1 30999
t33999
L35999
L36999
L37999
1 38999
L39999

AUG L9I4

ocr 1914
ocr 191 5

SEP 19T 5

ocr 1916
DEC 1918
APL 1919
MAY 1919
I-'AY 1919
}'AY L9L9

lD? , n1 ,.
aE tJ L2 Lt

JUN 1913
JUN 1913
ocr 1913
JUL 1913
? r9r4

FEB 1914
APL 1914
APL 1914
l,lAY 1 914
IIAY 1914

ri/c ( r1a teii )
Car (Brass )
Car (PlateC)
Car (Brass )
Car ( Plated )
Car (Brass )
Car (Ptared)
Car (Brass )
Car ( Plare.l )
Car ( Brass )
Car (Ptated)

CAR (Brass )

Car (PIateC)

1 1 8000 L20999 r.tAY 1914

lzL999 JIJL 1914

SEP L9L5 Car
SEP L9l6 Car
SEP 1916 Car
CCT ? 1918 Car
MAY ? L9L9 Car
IIAY 1-9L9 Car
OCT L9L9 Car
JUN 1919 Car
JUL 1919 Car

(Brass)

( Pla ted )
(Plated)
( P1a ued )
(Brass) Poss
( Pla ted ) pos s
( gra.ss )
( Pta ted )
(Brass)
(Plated)

Car

1919
L920


